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Name and Last Notified Address 

Mill, Donald Steven, Taupo .. 
Millane, Thomas Peter, Auckland 
Millar, David Thomas, Balclutha 
Millar, Frank McCloy, Christchurch 
Millar, James Allingham, Auckland 
Millar, James Gibson, Christchurch 
Millar, John Francis, Auckland 
Millar, John Leonard, Blenheim 
Millar, Malcolm, Wellington 
Millar, Thomas Douglas, Auckland 
Millar, Thomas Henry, Auckland 
Millar, William Merrilees, Wellington 
Millard, David Mervyn, Auckland 
Millard, Robert Henry, Dunedin 
Miller, Alexander, Masterton 
Miller, Alexander John, Auckland 
Miller, Andrew, Oamaru 
Miller, Brian David, Wellington 
Miller, David Ballantine, Opotiki 
Miller, Edward Robert Hood, Ngaruawahia 
Miller, Francis John Anthony, Wellington 
Miller, Frank, Te Awamutu 
Miller, Gavin Charles, Ashburton 
Miller, Graham Douglas, Wellington 
Miller, Graham Ingleby, Te Awamutu 
Miller, James Greenwood, Nelson 
Miller, John Alexander, Ree/ton 
Miller, John Graham, Christchurch 
Miller, Leo, Invercargill 
Miller, Peter Graeme, Auckland 
Miller, Ralph Edward Eric, Petone 
Miller, Raymond Patrick, Lyttelton 
Miller, William Norman, Dunedin 
Millichamp, Philip John Henry, Carterton 
Millichip, Douglas William, Whangamata 
Milligan, Allan Wishart, Auckland 
Milliken, Robert, Auckland 
Mills, Anthony William, Manurewa 
Mills, Bernard, Trentham 
Mills, David John, Invercargill 
Mills, Francis William, Dunedin 
Mills, Frederick Leslie, Upper Hutt 
Mills, John Alan, Auckland 
Milne, Alexander David, Taupo 
Milne, Brian Reve,, Hamilton .. 
Milne, Charles John, Auckland 
Milne, Donald James, Auckland 
Milne, George Murray James, Christchurch 
Milne, Guy Eldon, Hastings 
Milne, James, Auckland 
Milne, John David, Hamilton .• 
Milne, Kenneth Hugh, Christchurch 
Milne, Reginald Clarence, Christchurch .. 
Milne, Richard James, Trentham 
Milne, William, Wellington 
Milner, Lawrence Josiah, Christchurch 
Milnes, John Logan, Whangarei 
Minards, Silvester, Christchurch 
Minchall, William Henry, Auckland 
Mincham, William Edward, Auckland 
Minson, Brian Robert, Christchurch 
Miskimmin, Arthur, Plimmerton 
Mitchell, Alexander Anthony, Wanganui 
Mitchell, Brian Wilfred, Palmerston North 
Mitchell, Cedric Robert, Stratford 
Mitchell, Cyril Henry, Lower Hutt 
Mitchell, Francis, Tahunanui 
Mitchell, Gordon McDonald, Dunedin 
Mitchell, Graham, Matamata .. 
Mitchell, John Bruce, Auckland 
Mitchell, John Harvey, Auckland 
Mitchell, Leonard Matthew, Paramata 
Mitchell, Robert Allan, Greystones, New 

South Wales 
Mitchell, Ronald Edwin, Te Aroha 
Mitchell, Ronald Lyall, Palmerston North 
Mitchell, Thomas Hugh, Christchurch 
Mitchell, William, Grange-town, Middles-

borough, England .. 
Mitchell, William Allan, Wairoa 
Mobberley, Neil Douglas, Auckland 
Mockett, John Byron, Rangiora 
Moffatt, Donald John, Auckland 
Moffat, Murray Leigh, Warkworth 
Moffat, Robert Thomas Noble, Auckland 
Moffitt, Thomas Summerson, Auckland .. 
Mogford, Frank Leicester, Wairoa .. 
Mogford, Richard Albert Edward, Auck-

land .. 
Moir, Nicol, Opunake. . . . . . 
Moisa, Andreas Engelous George, Welling-

ton 
Mokotupu, John, Rotorua . . . . 
Moles, Clarence William, New Plymouth 
Moller, Arne Leth, Auckland .. 
Moller, Lester John, Ashburton.. . . 
Mollison, Frank Alexander Vincent, 

Waitara . . • . 
Molloy, John Henry Campbell, Christ­

church 
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Registered 
No. 

E2644 
E6625 
E1640 
E5184 
E 921 
E2029 
E7244 
E7379 
E2251 
E2763 
E3672 
E 292 
E7056 
B3875 
E3429 
E 920 
E3326 
E8490 
E4189 
E7905 
E6140 
E6017 
E8236 
E2936 
E8081 
E6177 
E3367 
E7492 
B1172 
E6198 
E 997 
E1543 
E4133 
E1613 
E5368 
E2202 
E6367 
E7902 
E6228 
E7463 
E3123 
E7589 
E8359 
E3357 
E6416 
E 769 
E7092 
E4809 
E1629 
E5695 
E5456 
E3113 
E 627 
E6555 
E 54 
E1458 
E 948 
E1588 
E1747 
E7151 
E8079 
E4183 
E8535 
E4180 
E6626 
E 715 
E3337 
E2091 
E5834 
E5112 
E6230 
E2053 

E6320 
E3356 
E4966 
E3344 

E3292 
E2404 
E6900 
E4506 
E8094 
E3182 
E7023 
E3327 
E3427 

E3338 
Ell18 

E6863 
E7897 
El612 
E4366 
E7171 

E 668 

E2698 

Date of 
Registration 

14/12/53 
21/3/57 

30/11/53 
5/4/54 

18/11/53 
3/12/53 
9/10/58 
13/3/59 
8/12/53 

15/12/53 
21/1/54 
5/11/53 
15/4/58 
25/2/54 
18/1/54 

18/11/53 
12/1/54 
20/2/62 
18/3/54 
22/6/60 
9/2/56 

4/10/55 
3/5/61 

17/12/53 
5/1/61 
9/3/56 

15/1/54 
9/6/59 

24/11/53 
19/3/56 

20/11/53 
27 /11/53 

15/3/54 
27/11/53 

4/5/54 
7/12/53 
25/7/56 
15/6/60 
26/3/56 
13/5/59 

21/12/53 
24/8/59 
15/9/61 
15/1/54 
23/8/56 

16/11/53 
21/5/58 
31/3/54 

27 /11/53 
2/2/55 
2/8/54 

21/12/53 
12/11/53 
18/2/57 
2/11/53 

26/11/53 
19/11/53 
27 /11/53 
30/11/53 
17/7/58 
4/1/61 

17/3/54 
12/3/62 
17/3/54 
21/3/57 

13/11/53 
12/1/54 
4/12/53 
11/5/55 
31/3/54 
26/3/56 
4/12/53 

12/6/56 
15/1/54 
31/3/54 
12/1/54 

7/1/54 
9/12/53 

21/11/57 
31/3/54 
18/1/61 

22/12/53 
24/3/58 
12/1/54 
18/1/54 

12/1/54 
23/11/53 

14/10/57 
13/6/60 

27/11/53 
31/3/54 
8/8/58 

13/11/53 

14/12/53 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Molyneux, Thomas Francis, Taupo 
Monaghan, Peter, Wellington 
Money, Leslie Leviticus, Taihape 
Mong, Frank Albert George, Dunedin 
Monk, Claude David, Gisborne 
Monk, Edward James, Hastings 
Monk, Fred, Hastings 
Monks, William James Stanly, Dannevirke 
Monks, William Wingfield, Auckland 
Monson, David George, Christchurch 
Montagu, John Ellwood, Kumara 
Monteith, Eric Ernest, Rotorua 
Montgomery, James Alexander, Wellington 
Montgomery, John David, Wellington 
Montgomery, Kenneth Cedric, Helensville 
Montgomery, Sydney Thomas, Plimmerton 
Moodie, George, Dunedin 
Moody, Arthur Leslie John, Mangahoe .. 
Moody, Percival Eugene, Clinton 
Moon,Albert Stanley, Auckland 
Moon, Frank, Manurewa 
Moon, William Dockeray, Horotiu 
Mooney, James, Gore .. 
Mooney, Maurice, Mangakino .. 
Mooney, Terence Richard, Napier 
Mooney, Thomas John, Auckland 
Mooney, Verdon Spencer, Tauranga 
Moor, Stanley William James, Ongarue .. 
Moore, Barrie Reginald, Auckland 
Moore, David Matthew, Auckland 
Moore, Dennis William, Ross .. 
Moore, Edward John, Kaitaia .. 
Moore, Frank Elbourne Knowles, Auck-

land .. 
Moore, Francis Lee, Wellington 
Moore, Francis Phillip, Rawene 
Moore, George Ronald; Kaitangata 
Moore, Henry Thomas, Pukekohe 
Moore, Henry William, Wellington 
Moore, Jack Alfred, Napier 
Moore, John, Wellington .. 
Moore, John Frederick, Invercargill 
Moore, John Hoey, Putaruru 
Moore, John McCrummen, Balclutha 
Moore, Kenneth William, Okato 
Moore, Leslie Seddon, Palmerston North 
Moore, Phillip Clark, Auckland 
Moore, Ross Lyndon, Whakatane 
Moore, Stanley John Alfred, Nelson 
Moore, William Francis, Apia, Western 

Samoa . . . . 
Moores, Charles Percy, Auckland 
Moorhouse, Noel Wilson, Nelson 
Mooyman, Christianus Cornelis, Feilding 
Moray, Alfred Louis, Christchurch 
Morey, Eric John, Te Awamutu 
Morgan, Denzil James, Wingatui 
Morgan, Dudley Cecil, Taradale 
Morgan, Ernest, Waverley 
Morgan, Frederick Herbert, Te Horo 
Morgan, George William, Lower Hutt 
Morgan, Harold George, Wellington 
Morgan, Harry, Lower Hutt 
Morgan, Herbert, Wellington 
Morgan, Ivan, Wainuiomata 
Morgan, James, Linton Camp 
Morgan, Leslie Allan, Mercer .. 
Morgan, Lesley Sidney, Featherston 
Morgan, Sidney John, Mokau .. 
Morgan, Thomas Henry, Paraparaumu 
Morgan, Thomas Leslie, Lower Hutt 
Morgan, Vernon David, Waverley 
Morgan, Walter Willoughby, Wanganui .. 
Morley, Arthur, Auckland .. 
Morley, Arthur Milton, Auckland .. 
Morley, Conrad Everard John, Auckland 
Morley, David, Christchurch .. 
Morman, Colin Robert, Auckland 
Moroney, Russell John, Te Rapa 
Morrah, Frank William, Wellington 
Morrin, Walter George, Pukekohe 
Morris, Alfred Ian Lindsay, Hamilton 
Morris, Archibald Edward, Hastings 
Morris, Arthur Thomas, Pukekohe 
Morris, Charles Colin, Dunedin 
Morris, Colin Ernest James, Torbay 
Morris, Dennis, Dunedin .. 
Morris, Douglas Arthur, Huntly 
Morris, Douglas Miller, Balclutha 
Morris, Graeme John, Wellington 
Morris, Ladas John, Auckland .. 
Morris, Leonard Arthur, Pukekohe 
Morris, Leslie George, Palmerston North 
Morris, Russell Gilbert, Tokoroa 
Morris, Terence Ralph, Wellington 
Morrison, Albert James, Wainuiomata .. 
Morrison, Albert Leonard, Auckland .. 
Morrison, Donald Alexander, Wanganui 
Morrison, Edward Franks, Invercargill 
Morrison, John, Christchurch .. 

Registered 
No. 

E6988 
E8100 
E1802 
E3461 
E5624 
E2901 
E3970 
E1880 
E 37 
E6927 
E3565 
E2336 
E4860 
E6645 
El038 
E2390 
E4807 
E8026 
E2002 
E7711 
E4224 
E3288 
E 226 
E3205 
B3542 
E3353 
E1329 
El308 
E7816 
E6582 
E3483 
E1930 

E3419 
E 99 
E4603 
E3792 
E 328 
E3848 
E2963 
E4482 
E3409 
E5349 
E6756 
El369 
B6810 
E3766 
E4249 
E 66 

E8517 
E 385 
E3954 
E7872 
E5469 
E1998 
E7200 
E1292 
E 125 
E7462 
E 164 
E6491 
E5581 
El084 
E7099 
E7764 
E3833 
E6215 
E3809 
E5367 
E6260 
E3559 
E2887 
E3874 
E7990 
E5554 
E2145 
E7664 
E2593 
E4469 
E3479 
E7416 
E 350 
E 492 
E4416 
E5524 
E2483 
E5415 
E7660 
E7590 
E1497 
E3527 
E3471 
B7637 
E5330 
E7633 
E4596 
E 406 
E4211 
B1767 

No: 66 

Date of 
Registration 

17/3/58 
3/2/61 

1/12/53 
18/1/54 

10/11/54 
16/12/53 

1/3/54 
2/12/53 
2/11/53 
21/1/58 
20/1/54 
8/12/53 
31/3/54 
28/3/57 

23/11/53 
9/12/53 
31/3/54 
2/11/60 
3/12/53 
28/1/60 
19/3/54 
7/1/54 

5/11/53 
23/12/53 
20/1/54 
14/1/54 

25/11/53 
25/11/53 

5/4/60 
5/3/57 

18/1/54 
2/12/53 

18/1/54 
2/11/53 
31/3/54 
21/1/54 
6/11/53 
21/1/54 

17/12/53 
31/3/54 
18/1/54 
4/5/54 
7/8/57 

25/11/53 
23/8/57 
21/1/54 
31/3/54 
2/11/53 

6/3/62 
9/11/53 
1/3/54 

16/5/60 
12/8/54 
3/12/53 
21/8/58 

24/11/53 
2/11/53 
13/5/59 
2/11/53 

14/11/56 
6/10/54 

23/11/53 
27/5/58 
10/3/60 
21/1/54 
21/3/56 
21/1/54 
4/5/54 

16/4/56 
20/1/54 

16/12/53 
25/2/54 
21/9/60 
13/9/54 
7/12/53 

23/11/59 
11/12/53 
31/3/54 
18/1/54 
7/4/59 

6/11/53 
11/11/53 
31/3/54 
24/8/54 

10/12/53 
1/6/54 

16/11/59 
24/8/59 

26/11/53 
19/1/54 
18/1/54 

19/10/59 
4/5/54 

14/10/59 
31/3/54 
9/11/53 
18/3/54 
1/12/53 


